
Rectangular Cakes

   Ube

   Choco

   Mocha

   Vanilla

Round Cakes

   Ube

   Choco

   Mocha

   Vanilla

Celebration Choco Moist

570

570

570

570

320

320

320

320

780

Celebration Cakes

Chiffon Cake

Banana Nuts

Cinnamon Bun

Jelly Swirl

Jelly Slice

Custard

Choco Roll

Purple Dream

Espresso Delight

Cheese Sticks (box)

Chocolate Crinkles

Red Velvet Crinkles

Chewy Cookie

Leche Flan

Meringue

Hopia (pack)

Binangkal

Cheese muffins

Choco balls

Cinnamon Loaf 

Choco Loaf

Pan de Siosa

160

75

40

60

25

50

200

245

235

130

100

100

100

135

30

60

50

50

150

60

60

60

Pastries, rolls, delicacies

luciadulce.com

Davao Region


